

17.05.2025

Present: Sh. Basant Gupta, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff with
plaintiff / PW-1.

Sh. Sanjeev Soni, Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 1.

PW-1 is further cross examined and discharged.

Put up for remaining PE as last opportunity on

16.09.2025.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)

DJ-04/North-West

RHC/Delhi 17.05.2025